s HMOFFICIAL COPY
SR I

This 1is to certify, that the conditions of a certain

Assignment of Lease or Leases bearing date of _MAY 1, , 1990 ,
given hy _CAPITOL BANK & TRUST, TRUSTEE to secure the
payment ot $1,218,750.00 and recorded as K

DOCUMENT NGO, 90-233058 . cogk COUNTY RECORDS '
having bean fully complied with, TransOhlo Savings Bank, an Ohio
corporation, by order of its Board of Directors, does hereby
acknowledge satisfaction of and does fully cancel and release the
said Arvignment of Lease or Leases and the Recordsr of

. _COOK _ ‘ounty, _ILLINOIS , is hereby authorized to
cancel the dame of record.

Sea attached Exhibit "A" incorporated herein
for - “nn legal description of the subject
parcel.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, TraruscChio Savings Bank, by its proper officers,
has hereunto set its hand this 5TH __ day of _ JUNE .
1992,

Executed in the
Presence of: 652474933

ﬁ&vna«\j T,
LAN
ORI

. ( - "-.‘-’
D 1 E '
v : e
A D, SINCLET A, czupalﬁfjassg. VICE PRESIDENT

STATE OF OHIO )
) as:
COUNTY OF CUYAHOGA )

The foregoing instrument was acknowladged before me this  5Ii

day of _JUNE , 1992, by&ammm B, B ESIDENT and
M. CZUPRUN, ASST. VICE PRE;IDENTrespectively of TransOhio S8avings Bank,

an ohlo corporation, on bahalf of the ¢ ora}:w i
*-’ h

Notary Public
Prepared by:

GLORIA D, ML g
“ AL
TransChio Savings Bank Hotar, 1y ORI L G0k
1250 Superior Avenue My comn;;;j_;: Ew 'f;"v s 0y,
i Eapes Qe 19,
8%&3?}.6‘2&73&% £ 44114 ™
MALL TO: Robert 0. Jones, Vice President PEFT-91 RECORDINGY $23.%9
Capitol Bank and Trust . TINYY  THAN 4982 94/30/%2 12:18:
4801 West Fullerton . W2 W R-FRHTRIII
Chicago, Illinois 60639 : CDOK COUNTY RECURDER

A7




UNOFFICIAL COPY

4 : } 2 -}

EXHIBIT "A"

Lots 3, 9, i3, 20, 26 and 28 i{un Quentin Ridge Subdivision, a Subdf{vision
of part of the Southwest {/4 of Section 27, and Northwest {/4 of Section
34, Township 42 North, Range 10 Past of the Third Principsl Meridian,
according to the plat therecf recorded May 24, 1590 an Decumest 90243307,
In Cook Counuty, Iilinois,

Lot 37 = P.1.N. #02-27-302-041
Lot 9 B, #02-27~302-0647
Lot 13 - B/IWN. #02-27-302-05t
Lot 20 Mo, #02-34-107-036
Lot 26 N A02-34-107-042
Lot 28 %02-27-302~059




